
TCVSCPA - List of Attendees - July 20 Virginia Specific Ethics

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email

1 Mary Auger Jonescpagroup.com (757) 627-7672 mary@jonescpagroup.com

2 Marian V Barnwell Integrated Accounting & Performance Solutions LLC (757) 943-9292 iaps3@verizon.net

3 Kelly Benigno ESG Enterprises Inc (757) 340-8001 kbenigno@esgco.com

4 Hienrich Bernier Goldkey|PHR (757) 213-8909 kbernier83@live.com

5 Ramona Bradshaw HRSD (757) 460-7222 rgbradshaw@cox.net

6 Donald Britt self (757) 547-2289 don.brittcpa@gmail.com

7 Catherine Burris Old Dominion University (757) 630-0856 catherinewburris@gmail.com

8 TOM CARMINE Tom Carmine (757) 877-9206 tomcarmine@gmail.com

9 David Clarke FINAO Coastal Group (757) 635-8616 daclarke@hughes.net

10 Caron Crouse Retired (757) 560-8756 caroncrouse@gmail.com

11 Eugene DeNardi Gene DeNardi, CPA (757) 650-6853 gene.denardi@gmail.com

12 Lisa Dessoffy Newport News Redevelopment and Housing Authority (757) 928-2634 ldessoffy@nnrha.org

13 Benjamin "Bo" Garner PBMares (757) 635-8395 bgarner@pbmares.com

14 Wendy Goldberg W. C. Goldberg & Co., PC (757) 233-0161 wgoldberg@wcgoldbergcpa.com

15 Nneka Green MBCS, PC (757) 537-3844 nsg23435@hotmail.com

16 Douglas Hall Douglas A Hall, CPA (757) 412-2750 doug@dhallcpa.com

17 Cara Hall Sullivan Andrews & Taylor (757) 499-7744 chall@satcpa.com

18 Roger Hamilton Roger Hamilton (757) 871-2084 rogeriii@yahoo.com

19 Leslie Hart None (757) 477-5375 hartniks@cox.net

20 Jay Legum Office of the U. S. Trustee (757) 434-4949 jay.w.legum@usdoj.gov

21 Scott Levin 757CFO, LLC (757) 637-0236 sllevincpa@757cfo.com

22 Margaret Libby ODU Foundations (757) 683-4524 mlibby@odu.edu

23 STEPHEN D LIVINGSTON Stephen D Livingston CPA PC (757) 436-0111 steve@sdlcpapc.com

24 Anna Lloyd Anna M. Lloyd, CPA, P.C. (757) 223-9050 alloyd@annamlloydcpa.com

25 Karon Locher Regent University (757) 286-2852 kjlocher1@gmail.com

26 Carolyn Luckadoo Bay Electric Co., Inc. (757) 595-2300 Carolyn.Luckadoo@bayelectricco.com

27 Nicole Mars BDO (845) 323-8254 nmars@bdo.com

28 Jon Maskell BDO (757) 842-0597 jmaskell@bdo.com

29 BRANDY MEEKER BDO (757) 620-8963 bmeeker@bdo.com

30 Jonathan Motley TowneBank Mortgage (757) 416-6680 jonathan.motley@townebank.net

31 Michelle O Brien TowneBank (757) 472-8719 mhobrien2@gmail.com
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32 Melanie O'Dell William and Mary (757) 621-9061 mtodell@wm.edu

33 Kimberly Painter Barnes Brock Cromwell & Painter PLC (757) 961-5017 kpainter@bbchcpa.com

34 Amanda Phelps Robert Half (757) 685-3383 amandaphelps3@gmail.com

35 Evelyn Piggott JONES, MADDEN & COUNCIL PLC (757) 461-1040 evie@jmcplc.com

36 Edward Ridout, Jr. BDO USA, LLP (757) 408-8811 mridout@bdo.com

37 Tammy Robbs VersAbility Resources, Inc. (757) 896-6479 trobbs@versability.org

38 Peggy Scarborough PEGGY SCARBOROUGH CPA (757) 270-2944 peggy@scarcpa.hrcoxmail.com

39 Angela Shealy Village Realty (803) 466-3706 ANG60000@YAHOO.COM

40 Stephen   Smark PBMares, LLP (757) 602-5668 ssmark@pbmares.com

41 Jillestine Smith WF Robins III, PC, CPA (757) 967-0075 djstumpy@hotmail.com

42 Frank Spady Boyce Spady & Moore PLC (757) 539-2953 frankspady@bsmcpas.com

43 Randy Swink Swink & Associates (Retired) (757) 636-4609 randall22@cox.net

44 Gail Teigeler PBMares, LLP (757) 223-7487 gteigeler@pbmares.com

45 Gail Thompson Gail Thompson (757) 427-2080 GTHOMPSON9@VERIZON.NET

46 Margaret Ward Boyce, Spady & Moore PLC (757) 539-2953 kitward@bsmcpas.com

47 PETER WEBB City of Virginia Beach Commissioner of Revenue (757) 385-8215 pwebb@vbgov.com

48 Edith Weiss Transcend Financial Strategies LLC (757) 715-1664 EDITHEWEISSCPA@GMAIL.COM

49 Alan White Bayside Concrete, Inc. (757) 490-4960 whitejr330@verizon.net

50 NANCY WOOLSEY BDO USA LLP (757) 685-5859 nwoolsey@bdo.com

51 Gilbert Young Stewart, Vitez CPAS (757) 460-4745 gilbertyoungcpa@aol.com

52 David Zimmer David L. Zimmer, CPA, PC (757) 490-7824 dzimmercpa@aol.com
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